Attachment D

Contract Summary Form

CentralSquare Technologies LLC

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

See attached excerpt from Amendment Number One to the Contract with
CentralSquare Technologies LLC for the term of June 23, 2022, through June 22, 2023,
in an amount not to exceed $199,072, for a new not to exceed amount of $844,966.

Page 1 of 2



Attachment D

L ARTICLES

a. Additional Terms and Conditions, Section 2, Term of Contract, of the ORIGINAL
CONTRACT is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

2. Term of Contract:

This Contract shall commence upon execution of all necessary signatures, and
continue in effect from 6/23/2020 through and including 6/22/2023, unless
otherwise terminated by COUNTY.

b. Additional Terms and Conditions, Section 3, Renewals, of the ORIGINAL CONTRACT
is amended in its entirety as follows:

This Contract may be renewed for two (2) additional, one (1) year terms upon
mutual agreement of both Parties. The County is not under any obligation to
provide Contractor with a reason should it elect not to renew the Contract, nor is it
required to give Contractor prior notice of its intent not to renew.,

File Folder: CO21730 1

Page 1of 3

DocuSign Envelope ID: FATFSAGT-EGC5-4DA4-A063-6D3A45BFT203

¢. Attachment B, Compensation and Pricing Provisions, Section 2, Fees and Charges, of the
ORIGINAL CONTRACT is amended in part as follows:

Total Contract Amount for the Term of June 23, 2022, through June 22,
2023, Shall Not Exceed $199,071.43.

d. Attachment B, Compensation and Pricing Provisions, Section 2, Fees and Charges, D.
Additional Interfaces Annual Maintenance and Support of the ORIGINAL CONTRACT
is amended in part as follows:

D. ADDITIONAL INTERFACES ANNUAL MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT

Attachment &

Interfaces Annual Maintenance (1Q, RMS Coplogie,

AARS, NIBRS) - Year 3 (June 2022 — June 2023)* I $4,660.27

37

Page 2 of 2




	Attachment A - Amendment Two Traditional NOT SIGNED.pdf
	2.  Fees and Charges:
	Contract shall not exceed $550,000 for the term of April 15, 2020 through and including April 14, 2021.
	3. Fees and Charges:
	Contract shall not exceed $550,000 for the term of April 15, 2021 through and including April 14, 2022.

	Attachment B - Contract Summary Form Chano Sons Inc.pdf
	Attachment A - Amendment Two Traditional NOT SIGNED.pdf
	2.  Fees and Charges:
	Contract shall not exceed $550,000 for the term of April 15, 2020 through and including April 14, 2021.
	3. Fees and Charges:
	Contract shall not exceed $550,000 for the term of April 15, 2021 through and including April 14, 2022.





